3ο ΕΝΩΣΙΑΚΟ ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΜΑ ΠΡΑΣΙΝΟΥ ΓΗΠΕΔΟΥ 2014 - ΒΑΘΜΟΛΟΓΙΑ

ΑΓΟΡΙΑ  Α
	
	ΠΟΛΩΝΙΑ
	ΓΑΛΛΙΑ
	ΙΝΔΙΑ
	ΑΚΤΗ
	ΒΑΘΜΟΙ
	[image: image1.jpg]


ΘΕΣΗ

	ΠΟΛΩΝΙΑ
	
	2-1
	1-2
	4-2
	2
	1

	ΓΑΛΛΙΑ
	1-2
	
	3-0
	2-1
	2
	2

	ΙΝΔΙΑ
	2-1
	0-3
	
	0-3
	1
	

	ΑΚΤΗ
	2-4
	1-2
	3-0
	
	1
	


ΑΓΟΡΙΑ  B
	
	ΚΟΥΒΑ
	ΒΕΛΓΙΟ
	ΑΥΣΤΡΙΑ
	ΒΑΘΜΟΙ
	ΘΕΣΗ

	ΚΟΥΒΑ
	
	3-0
	3-0
	2
	1

	ΒΕΛΓΙΟ
	0-3
	
	0-3
	0
	

	ΑΥΣΤΡΙΑ
	0-3
	3-0
	
	1
	2


ΗΜΙΤΕΛΙΚΟΙ

	Α
	1οι ΑΓΟΡΙΑ Α
	2οι ΑΓΟΡΙΑ Β
	ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑ

	
	ΠΟΛΩΝΙΑ
	ΑΥΣΤΡΙΑ
	1-2

	
	
	
	

	Β
	1οι ΑΓΟΡΙΑ Β
	2οι ΑΓΟΡΙΑ Α
	ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑ

	
	ΚΟΥΒΑ
	ΓΑΛΛΙΑ
	3-0


ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ

	
	ΝΙΚΗΤΕΣ Α
	ΝΙΚΗΤΕΣ Β
	ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑ

	
	ΑΥΣΤΡΙΑ
	ΚΟΥΒΑ
	0-3











